
 

 

                        

 
2024 LIBRARY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

   

 

JANUARY (Annual Meeting)  

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, January 17 at 7 p.m.  

 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, February 21 at 7 p.m. at Country Hills Library 

 

 

MARCH    

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, March 20 at 7 p.m. 

 

 

APRIL  

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, April 17 at 7 p.m. 

 

 

MAY  

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, May 15 at 7:30 p.m.* 

 

 

JUNE  

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, June 19 at 7 p.m. 

 

 

NO REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS IN JULY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Later start time 
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AUGUST  

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, August 21 at 7 p.m. 

 

 

SEPTEMBER  

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, September 18 at 7 p.m. 

 

 

OCTOBER 

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, October 16 at 7 p.m. 

 

 

NOVEMBER  

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, November 20 at 7 p.m. 

 

 

DECEMBER 

 

Board Meeting:     Wednesday, December 11 at 6:30 p.m. 
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